
2021025 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 2
GS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091349

TSA101183

FS

FS

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

Tshidi VENTER 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA111105

TSA101426

BOR

FS

Ane NAUDE

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN 6-0, 4-6, 10-5

5

6

TSA091066

TSA101177

FS

FS

[4] Carli VAN DEN BERG

Lisha BELLINGAN 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA091396

TSA091259

FS

NC

Mardi NAUDE

Cheniel VAN WYK 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA101072

TSA091852

FS Mieke  LE ROUX

Charike OLIVIER 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA101241

TSA101160

FS

GN

Nina LE ROUX

[3] Aiko  VILJOEN 6-4, 6-2

13

14

TSA121059

TSA101488

FS

GC

Engela BENDER

Katie DOYER 6-2, 6-3

15

16

TSA091484

TSA111092

FS

FS

Khloé  DEYSEL

[2] Lika CLAASSENS 6-0, 6-0

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN

6-1, 6-0

[4] Carli VAN DEN BERG

Cheniel VAN WYK

6-4, 6-1

Mieke  LE ROUX

Nina LE ROUX

6-0, 6-1

Katie DOYER

[2] Lika CLAASSENS

6-1, 6-0

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

[4] Carli VAN DEN BERG

6-2, 6-3

Mieke  LE ROUX

[2] Lika CLAASSENS

6-3, 6-3

[4] Carli VAN DEN BERG

Mieke  LE ROUX

6-0, 6-4

Mieke  LE ROUX

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

[2] Lika CLAASSENS 6-4, 4-6, 10-6

Position 3-4

[1] Tamzin MOSTERT

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN

Cheniel VAN WYK 6-0, 6-1

Nina LE ROUX

Katie DOYER 7-5, 6-3

Cheniel VAN WYK

Katie DOYER

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

Cheniel VAN WYK

Kaylin VAN ROOYEN

Nina LE ROUX 4-6, 7-5, 10-8

Position 7-8

Nina LE ROUX



Tshidi VENTER

Ane NAUDE 6-2, 6-4

Lisha BELLINGAN

Mardi NAUDE 6-2, 6-1

Charike OLIVIER 

[3] Aiko  VILJOEN 6-4, 7-6(10)

Engela BENDER

Khloé  DEYSEL 6-3, 6-2

Ane NAUDE

Lisha BELLINGAN

6-4, 7-5

Charike OLIVIER 

Khloé  DEYSEL

6-4, 6-1

Lisha BELLINGAN

Charike OLIVIER 

6-1, 6-4

Position 9-16

Lisha BELLINGAN

Ane NAUDE

Khloé  DEYSEL Walkover

Position 11-12

Ane NAUDE

Tshidi VENTER

Mardi NAUDE 6-2, 6-1

[3] Aiko  VILJOEN

Engela BENDER 6-1, 6-1

Tshidi VENTER

[3] Aiko  VILJOEN

6-2, 6-2

Position 13-16

[3] Aiko  VILJOEN

Mardi NAUDE

Engela BENDER 6-2, 6-2

Position 15-16

Engela BENDER
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